
96
2610 2120 1750 1480 1280 1125

KK
kNm
°
l/min
MPa
mm
kNm
mm
kg

.79 .82 .83 .96
114 110 115 107
425 425 425 425

1x70 / 2x60 / 1x150LS
25 25 25 25

7778 8160 8228 9537
26 26 26 26

1585 2300 1585 3200
2270 2327 2285 2366

82

83

79

1000

Y

.79

.82

.83

.96

L120K
Y

3700
4060
4130
3550

““NN””

LIV 120K


